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WOR | F OE | FTEER A B |COWEER A B | EEIas | WEk | AREE| ek
JbiEE | 634 2259 | 22523 1,125 . 3924 3384 | +48 | 26447 | +87
R 2,003 | 19,661 1,207 4,907 3210 | 174 @ 24568 | -1.879

PRy 1826 | 19,066 1594 | 5460 3420 | +210 | 24526 42

SEEFE 1,729 1 19263 1480 | 5555 3209 | 211 | 24818 | +292

4R 13559 | 19,309 1,467 5996 3026 | -183 25305 | +487

SHEE 1460 | 21,688 1,497 7581 2,957 69 | 29269 |+3964

6F L 1334 | 21,376 1,417 7,134 2751 | -206 | 28510 | -759

THEE 1,179 | 20,304 1453 |  7.836 2632 | 119 | 28140 | -370

8FIE 1,069 | 20618 1327 | 7499 2396 | -236 | 28117 -23

QR 967 | 21,155 1,301 7449 2263 | -128 | 28604 | +487

Kt | 63 2330 | 26,935 1088 | 4312 3418 | 58| 31,247 | -404
(F & | 1HE 2098 | 25216 1213 4,521 3311 | -107 | 29737 | -1510
AF L O2EE 1,966 | 24,433 1216 | 4943 3182 | -120 1 29376 | -361
o 3HE 1863 | 25,299 1,035 5,494 2898 | -284 | 30793 +1417
BH | AFEE 1,750 | 27,321 1124 7,121 2874 24 | 34442 143,649
W | S%EE 1,750 | 31410 1,193 7,709 25943 | +69 | 39119 [+4677
i ) | 6 1,685 | 32594 1,037 8,204 2722 | -221 1 40,798 {+1679
TR 1,645 | 34,345 1,053 8,788 2,698 24| 43133 |+233%5

B 1,596 | 35,930 1,003 | 9109 2599 | 99 | 45039 |+1,906

: QR 1462 | 34,115 1,b04 10,503 2466 | -133 | 44618 | -421

LRI | 635 2824 | 53214 1,467 | 8084 4291 | -165 | 61,298 | -1,832
(KW 1HE 2550 | 53,889 1,391 7,791 3941 | -350 | 61,680 | +382
Wi A 2R 2361 | 53875 1452 | 8229 3813 | -128 | 62104 | +424
BB | SR 2284 | 54634 1416 | 8372 3700 | -113 | 63006 | +902
WE | 4ERE 2351 | 63,289 1,630° | 11976 3981 | +281 | 75265 |+12259
+ % | 2405 | 71694 . 1464 | 10,066 3869 | -112 1 81,760 [+6495
58 | e 2373 | 76534 1246 | 10097 3619 | 250 | 86,631 |+4871
e | 238 | 80573 1,094 | 10406 | 3422 | -197 | 90979 |+4348

SERE 2248 | 83751 1,109 | 11,501 3,357 65 | 95,252 |+4,273

9 it 9139 | 83861 1046 | 11,936 3185 | -172 | 95797 | +545 1
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X | EOBE | HFWTERER | B B | FoMmEER| B B | HEEE | itk | aaEH e
B IR | 634 3,949 | 93,129 2,555 | 10,890 6,504 | -559 | 104,019 | -5,014
Wi | 1EE 3685 | 93393 2597 | 10,988 6,282 | -222 | 104,381 | +362
OR X | 2B 3,628 | 94520 2629 | 11595 6,257 -25 | 106,115 |+1,734
Mz | 3EEE 3545 | 97,427 2,623 | 11,836 6,168 -89 | 109,263 |+3,148
& | 44ERE 3,655 | 107,262 2614 | 12675 6,269 | +101 | 119,937 |+10,674
R ¥ | S4EEE 3,862 | 122,232 2599 | 12112 6,461 | +192 | 134,344 |+14407
w) | 6 3,808 | 124,438 2561 | 13432 6,459 -2 | 137,870 |+3,526

TR 3947 | 126,368 2435 | 13,120 6,382 77 | 139,488 |+1,618

84 BE 3,847 | 129,120 2405 | 12845 6,252 | -130 | 141,965 |+2,477

94F £ 3,676 | 132,568 2,298 | 13,246 5974 | 278 | 145814 |+3,849
& | 634ERE 2,688 | 41,478 5824 | 16431 8512 | -263 | 57,909 | -973
i B | 1EE 2526 | 40,355 5449 | 14,746 7975 | 537 | 55101 |-2808
(8 1 | 24 2429 | 41,498 5298 | 14,307 7727 | 248 | 55805 | +704
Al | EE 2370 | 45278 5327 | 14458 7,697 30 | 59,736 |+3,931
&Ik | AFE 2370 | 51,638 5179 | 14,480 7549 | -148 | 66,118 |+6,382
I B | SR 2383 | 57,227 4961 | 14,670 7344 | -205 | 71,897 |+5,779
B | GIEEE 2335 | 60,270 4,956 | 14,629 7,291 -53 | 74,899 |+3,002
=®E) | THEE 2299 | 62,796 4,882 | 14,476 7,181 | -110 | 77,272 |+2373

BIFEE 2221 | 64,167 3412 | 11,798 5633 | -1548 | 75965 | -1,307

94 BE 2114 | 62125 2555 | 10,543 4,669 | -964 | 72,668 |-3,297
| 63 3711 | 55,684 2858 | 12,243 6,569 | -504 | 67,927 | -3.833
(% H | 15E 3299 | 50,826 2685 | 11,608 5984 | -585 | 62434 | -5493
AR | 24FEE 3,097 | 49,160 2649 | 12202 5746 | -238 | 61,362 | -1,072
KB | 3EE 2831 | 48970 2486 | 11,675 5317 | -429 | 60,645 | -717
K| 45K 2775 | 54,349 2,283 | 11,499 5058 | -259 | 65848 |+5203
=R | SEE 2803 | 61225 2,229 | 11,307 5,032 26 | 72532 |+6,684
KWL | 64ERE 2693 | 64,192 1,993 | 11,469 4686 | -346 | 66,185 | -6,347

TAE B 2521 | 64,580 1,880 | 10,080 4,401 | -285 | 74660 |+8475

B4 JiE 2459 | 66,780 1,660 9,019 4119 | 282 | 75799 |+1,139

94F i 2271 | 69,716 1,604 9,366 3875 | -244 | 79,082 |+3283
r 634E R 1,334 | 17,866 929 3,298 2263 | -265 | 21,164 |-2,388
(& B | 4R 1,201 | 17,555 1,010 3,685 2211 52 | 21,240 | +76
R | 2FEE 1,113 | 17,787 933 3,883 2,046 | -165 | 21,670 | +430
M| 3ERE 1,059 | 18273 915 3,852 1,974 72 | 22125 | +455
A B | AR 1,025 | 20,809 934 4,578 1,959 -15 | 25387 |+3,262
it H) | 54FRE 999 | 24,185 912 4,568 1,911 -48 | 28,753 |+3,366

64 BE 979 | 23458 936 4,663 1915 +4 | 28121 | -632

TAERE 944 | 25568 921 5,504 1,865 50 | 31,072 |+2951

84 B 910 | 25970 921 5,449 1,831 34 | 31419 | +347

9B 858 | 25961 869 5,979 1,727 | -104 | 31,940 | +521
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WK | AE NE | SRR | 6 K |ToWEER & B WEesl | wialk | a%eat| fidek
mE | 635 904 10,186 859 2,460 1,763 | 202 | 12646 | -1,202
(BB | UER 847 | 9999 820 | 2477 1667 | 96 | 12476 | 170
& | o 812 | 10,003 796 | 2431 1608 | 59 | 12434 | 42
T ohp | s 660 | 9651 795 | 2448 1455 | -153 | 12009 | -335
oy | | 617 | 10620 828 | 2744 1475 | 420 | 13364 |+1265
s4E| 643 | 11916 815 | 3072 1488 | +13 | 14988 |+1624
BAFFE 570 13,090 889 3,629 1,459 29| 16,719 |+1,731

TR 559 | 14,265 869 | 3827 1428 | 31| 18092 |+1373

RER | 545 | 14560 818 | 3925 1363 | 65| 18485 | +303)

| OfFEE | 456 | 14056 798 | 3.606 1254 | -109 | 17,662 | -823
oM | 63 3922 | 40121 1162 | 5233 5084 | -243 | 45354 | -1456
Dwo# | 1R 3720 | 40285 1182 | 5386 4902 | 182 | 45671 | +317
(M| 20ERE 3571 41766 | 1,163 5,324 4734 | <168 | 47,090 {+1419
E#H | 3FIE 3471 42,878 1,104 5,392 4575 | -159 | 48270 | +1,180
B AR 3408 | 47,096 1009 | 5777 4507 | 68 | 52873 |+4603
fie A | SeERE 3461 | 50400 1144 | 6249 4605 | +98 | 56649 |+3776
K| G 3539 | 55221 1079 | 5948 4618 | +13 | 61169 |+4520
wW | TERE 3471 | 57,140 1150 | 6640 4621 | +3 | 63780 |+2611
B | 8EIE 3230 | 57,728 1137 | 7.384 4367 | -254 | 65,112 | +1,332
i) | o 0847 | 57,523 1041 | 7323 3888 | 479 | 64846 | -266
o [ | 63MERT | 23921 | 361136 |  17.867 | 66875 41788 | 2211 | 428011 | 17015
| R | 21929 | 351179 | 17554 | 66,109 39483 | 2305 | 417,288 | 10,723
CofEEE | 20803 | 352108 | 17730 | 68,374 38,533 | 050 | 420482 | +3,194
3R | 19812 | 361673 | 17181 | 69082 36,993 | 1540 | 430,755 |+10273

U 4EHE | 19540 | 401603 | 17158 | 76846 | 36698 | 295 | 478539 +47784
SR | 19766 | 451977 | 16844 | 77334 36610 | -88 | 520311 +50,772

GHEEE | 19406 | 47L173 | 16114 | 79205 35520 | -1,090 | 550,378 +21067

T 18,893 | 485,939 15737 | 80677 34,630 | -890 | 566,616 [+16238 |

R4F 1 18125 | 498624 13792 | 78529 31917 | -2713 | 577,153 +10537

OfERF | 16790 | 501,080 | 12516 | 79951 20306 | -2611 | 581031 | +3878
HIDBERE T BE TAOF— S m0EFo
W R |4 | TEER | & K |PoMEET A K | EEFReR | WSk AReE ek
BT | 63F 2065 | 552461 762 | 3016 2827 | 362 58262 | -3561
VR 1,997 56,109 | - 749 2,982 2,746 81 59,001 | +829

o 1993 | 57325 | T3 | 2941 2736 | 10| 60266 | +1,175]
a0 1967 | 50212 737 | 2017 2704 | 32 62120 | +1863
CAfFEE) 2081 | 65516 737 | 2917 2818 | +114 | 68433 | +6,304

| saEg 2194 | 71641 736 | 2820 2030 | +112| 74461 | +6,028]
BIRRE 9216 | 73876 733 | 4354 2919 | +19| 78230 | +3769
TR 2217 | 77114 774 | 4354 3051 | +102| 81468 | +3238]

SN 2202 | 77348 . 766 | 4331 2068 | 83| 81679 | +211

9t g 2036 | 74949 | . 758 | 4312 2794 | -174| 79261 | 2418
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